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Property Value
Finish Black Iron Rustic

Lever length (mm)
Backplate length (mm)
Backplate width (mm)

Backplate height (mm)

16

231

38

9

Tel: 01626 333900
Email: info@swshardware.com

Black Iron Rustic Door Handle
Lever Lock Grafton Design

Variant code: FB4400

Lever Handle for internal and external doors where
locking is required. If you are replacing an existing
lever handle, this handle will work with a standard
UK sash lock. For new doors you will also need to
purchase a sash lock in a size to suit your door. 10
year mechanism warranty. All fixing screws and
fasteners included.
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